

A close-up, artistic photograph of the front left corner of a blue Chevrolet Beretta. The image focuses on the headlight assembly, which has a multi-lens design with a prominent red reflector. The blue paint of the car is highly reflective, showing highlights and shadows that emphasize its curves. The background is dark and out of focus.

CHEVROLET
BERETTA



BERETTA

It's an all-out winner with both critics and public! This year's, sporty Beretta won top honors from the Industrial designers Society for its good looks and luxury appointments.

The Beretta combination of attractive appearance, comfortable interior and spacious rear seating is hard to match in today's world automobile scene.

Beretta gives you front-drive technology and fuel-injected performance that's guaranteed to put your road handling ability in the world-class category.

Available in Coupe, stylish GT, and high-output GTZ versions, the '91 Beretta provides a wide variety of exciting engines and transmissions. For instance, if you select the Coupe you can count on the thrust of a 2.2 Liter Electronic Fuel Injection 4-cylinder powerplant with your choice of 3-speed automatic or 5-speed manual transmission. With the GT you can get an exhilarating 3.1 Liter Multi-Port Fuel Injection V6 and 3-speed automatic shifting. And if you decide on the GTZ, there's a sizzling 2.3 Liter Quad Four engine with 5-speed manual transmission.

Making the Beretta not only an exciting performer, but an exciting value as well.

Een prijsbeest van een auto, met felicitaties van beroepsjury en publiek. De sportieve Beretta 1991 werd bekroond door de Industrial Designers Society, zowel voor zijn fraaie uiterlijk als voor zijn luxueuse uitvoering. Auto-fans in heel de wereld waren even enthousiast. Geen wonder! De Beretta biedt dé combinatie: aantrekkelijk uiterlijk, comfortabel interieur en veel plaats op de achterbank. Bovendien vindt u op de Beretta toptechnologische voorwielaandrijving en elektronische injectie, waarmee uw wegbeheersing de wereldklasse haalt. Zowel in de Coupé, als in de stijlvolle GT en de flitsende GTZ, biedt de Beretta een opwindend gamma van motoren en transmissies. Als u bijvoorbeeld de Coupe kiest, kunt u rekenen op de aandrijvingskracht van een 2,2 liter viercilinder met elektronische injectie en een drieluipsautomaat of een handbediende vijfbak. In de GT kunt u een verbazingwekkende 3,1 liter V6 met « Multi-Port » brandstofinjectie krijgen met drieluipsautomaat. En als u voor de GTZ besluit, wacht u de hitsige 2,3 liter « Quad Four » motor met handgeschakelde vijfbak. Beretta: vermogen voor uw geld!





High-styled cloth reclining front bucket seats, with adjustable head restraints are featured in the Beretta GTZ — along with split-folding rear seat backs.

A leather-wrapped sport steering wheel adds its tasteful touch to every GTZ interior. The center console has an integrated armrest. The gauge package includes both an odometer and a tachometer. Additional items include an electronic speed control.

Modieuze stoffbekleding, kuipstoelen met regelbare hoofdsteunen en in twee delen neerklapbare achterbank, zijn standaard op de GTZ.

Een met leder bekleed stuurwiel verleent een sportieve noot aan het interieur van de GTZ. De centrale console fungeert tevens als bijkomende armleuning. Het instrumentenbord omvat een snelheidsmeter en een kilometerteller met dagteller. Elektronische snelheidscontrole is als optie leverbaar.

BERETTA



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

Models				• BERETTA COUPE • BERETTA GT COUPE • BERETTA GTZ COUPE							Modellen		
Dimensions and Capacities	COUPE	GT COUPE	GTZ COUPE	Maten en Gewichten	Packages	1LA	1LB	1LC	1LD	1LE	1LF	Paketten	
Length (mm)		4756		Length (mm)	4-Way manual driver seat adjuster							Manueel in 4 richtingen verstelbare bestuurdersstoel	
Width (mm)		1733		Breedte (mm)	4-Way manual passenger seat adjuster							Manueel in 4 richtingen verstelbare passagiersstoel	
Height (mm)		1345		Hoogte (mm)	Split back folding rear seat							Gescheiden neerklapbare achterbank	
Wheelbase (mm)		2627		Wielbasis (mm)								Kuipstoelen met verstelbare rugleuning	
Track front/rear (mm)		1413 / 1438		voor/achter (mm)	Reclining bucket seats							Vloerconsole met armsteun	
Legroom front/rear (mm)		1102 / 880		voor/achter (mm)	Floor console with armrest							Console met versnellingshendel	
Headroom front/rear (mm)		957 / 930		Hoofdruimte voor/achter (mm)	Shifting console with armrest							en armsteun	
Shoulder room front/rear (mm)		1386 / 1403		Schouderruimte voor/achter (mm)	Inside day/night rearview mirror with dual reading lamps							Binnenspiegel anti-verblinding met leeslampjes	
Fuel Tank Capacity (l)		59		Inhoud Brandstoftank (l)	Cluster assembly with trip odometer and tachometer							Instrumentenbord met toerenteller - dagteller - kilometer teller	
Trunk Capacity (l)		382		Inhoud bagageruimte (l)	Kilometer instrument cluster							Kilometer teller	
Curb Weight (kg)	1266 / 1309	1305 / 1309	1315	Leeggewicht (kg)	Courtesy lights							Binnenverlichting	
Engine with catalytic converter / met Katalysator				Motor	Front and rear carpeted floor mats							Vloermatten vóór en achter	
Code	(C) LM3	(GT C) LHO	(GTZ C) LGO	Code	Sport steering wheel							Sportstuurwiel in hoogte verstelbaar stuurwiel	
Type	2.2 L EFI L4	3.1 L MFI V6	2.3 L Quad 4 MFI	Type	Tilt steering wheel							Met leder bekleed stuurwiel	
Bore x Stroke (mm)	89 / 88	89 / 84	92 / 85	Boring/slag (mm)	Leather-wrapped steering wheel							ETR AM/FM stereoradio met cassette - zenderzoekloop en digit. klok	
Displacement (cm3)	2180	3135	2260	Cilinderinhoud (cm3)	Radio ETR AM/FM stereo with Seek/scan, autoreverse cassette and digital clock							Breed spectrum luidsprekers	
Compression	9.0	8.8	9.5	Compressie	Extended Range speakers							Afschroefbare antenne	
Fuel System	Electronic fuel injection	Multi-port fuel injection	Multi-port fuel injection	Brandstofsysteem	Fixed mast antenna							Dubbeltone claxon	
Horsepower (kW/rpm)	69 / 4600	95 / 4900	134 / 6400	Max. vermogen (kW/TPM)	Dual horns							GT Dekoratie	
Torque (Nm/rpm)	163 / 3000	234 / 3500	211 / 5200	Aandrijfkoppel (kW/TPM)	GT ornamentation							GTZ pakket	
Transmission LM3 LHO LGO				Transmissie	GT package							GT pakket	
Front-Wheel drive				Voorwielaandrijving	Exterior							Exterieur	
5-Speed manual transmission				Handgeschakelde 5-versnellingsbak	Soft-ray tinted glass							Getint glas	
Final drive ratio	3.83	3.61	3.61	Overbrengingsratio	Body Side Moldings							Zij-stootlijsten	
3-Speed automatic transmission				Automatisch - 3 versnellingen	Outside rearview electric breakaway painted mirrors							Elektrisch verstelbare en wegklapbare buitenspiegels	
Final drive ratio		2.84		Overbrengingsratio	Fog lamps							(carrosseriekleur)	
Equipment				Uitrusting	Halogen Headlamps							Mistlampen	
Packages	1LA	1LB	1LC	1LD	1LE	1LF	Paketten		Rear deck spoiler			Halogeen koplampen	
Engine				Motor	Wheels & Tires								Velgen en Banden
2.2 L EFI L4				2.2 L EFI L4	Steel styled wheels								Gestileerde stalen velgen 14 x 6
3.1 L MFI V6				3.1 L MFI V6	14 x 6								Aluminium velgen 15 x 7
2.3 L Quad 4				2.3 L QUAD4	Aluminum wheels								Aluminium velgen 15 x 7
(high output) MFI				(high output) MFI	15 x 7 with wheel lock								16 x 7 met slotbouten
Transmission				Transmissie	Aluminum wheels								P195/70R14 staalgordel radiaalbanden
5-Speed manual transmission				Handgeschakelde 5-versnellingsbak	16 x 7 with wheel lock								P205/60R15 staalgordel radiaalbanden
3-Speed automatic transmission				Automatisch - 3 versnellingen	P195/70R14								P205/55VR16 staalgordel radiaalbanden
Mechanical				Mechanisch	P205/60R15								P205/55VR16 staalgordel radiaalbanden
Power front disc and rear drum brakes				Rembekrachtiging, schijfremmen vóór, trommels achter	P205/55VR16								P205/55VR16 staalgordel radiaalbanden
Power steering				Stuurbekrachtiging	Exterior colors & Interior Trims								Buitenkleuren & Binnenbekleding
Soft ride suspension system				Komfort	Exterior colors								Buitenkleuren
Sport Suspension				vering	COUPE & GT COUPE								Buitenkleuren
Performance handling package				Sport-ophanging	27 (Med Blue Met) — 40 (White) — 41 (Black) — 23U (Silver Blue Met) — 72 (Maroon Met) — 81 (Bright Red)								
Comfort				Komfort	GTZ COUPE								
Air conditioner				Air conditioning	40 (White) — 41 (Black) — 81 (Bright Red)								
Cruise control				Elektronische snelheidsregelaar	Interior Trims								Binnenbekleding
Electric rear window defogger				Elektrische achterruitverwarming	COUPE								
Power door locks				Centrale deurvergrendeling	Ripple Cloth								
Power windows				Elektrisch te bedienen ruiten	19H (Black) — 20H (Blue) — 78H (Garnet Red) — 82H (Gray)								
Power deck lid release				Elektrische kofferklep-ontgrendeling	GT COUPE								
Windshield intermittent wiper system				Interval ruitwissers	Ripple Cloth								
Supplemental inflatable restraint				Extra veiligheidsluchtkussens	662 (Lt Brown) — 20C (Blue) — 78C (Garnet Red) — 82C (Gray)								
					GTZ COUPE								
					Insbruch/Buckskin Cloth								
					82G (Gray)								
You'll be impressed. GM													

You'll be impressed. 



The newly-designed Beretta GT interior includes reclining front bucket seats — and a specially designed instrument panel that features easy-to-read controls. An available ComforTilt steering wheel that adjusts to your personal driving style conceals an air bag for safety's sake. Among other items you can opt for: power door locks and windows, and electronic cruise control.

Het splinternieuwe desing-interieur van de Beretta GT omvat neerklapbare kuipstoelen vooraan en een speciaal geconstrueerd dash-board dat in één oogopslag afleesbaar is.

Als extra is er ook een ComforTilt stuurwiel beschikbaar, dat een air bag bevat en dat u op uw eigen gestalte kunt instellen. Andere opties zijn bijvoorbeeld: elektrische ruiten, centrale vergrendeling en elektronische cruise control.

